

Ahmed to Vishanpur Road to Hanuman

Schedule XLY Form No. 134.

MMSY (AUS-5C) 085-2-228

Derbhanga-2.

DIVISION

Singhwar-3

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.H.O. 1633

Measurement Book

Agarwal - Indira Varma
Integaz Ahmad

2nd A/c Bill

19

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/6 construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with a lift up to 1.5m - - - etc to auto b's					
500	2.302	1.955	50	97.550	= 97.550
	550	2.205	2.259	50	= 112.925
	600	1.894	2.055	50	= 102.725
	650	1.845	1.620	50	= 80.975
	700	1.580	1.463	50	= 73.125
	750	2.103	1.842	50	= 92.075
	800	1.559	1.831	50	= 91.500
	850	.839	1.199	50	= 59.950
	900	.992	.881	50	44.025
	950	0.856	0.889	50	44.450
	1000	1.040	.948	50	47.400
	1050	.947	.994	50	49.675
	1100	.837	.892	50	44.600
	1150	0.896	0.867	50	= 43.325
	1200	.759	.828	50	= 41.375
	1250	0.653	.706	50	= 35.300
	1300	.755	.704	50	= 35.200
					total = 1096.225
					for 100m lead 30% = 328.87
					for Lead of 100m = 767.36
					70%

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost:					
17 providing and fixing Bench marks @ one per Km --- etc to all roads					
Qty. vide MB page ⑧					
② 110's					
① Rs 4568.03/N = 4568=0					
27 providing and fixing Bench marks Pillar @ four number per Km --- etc to all roads					
Qty. vide MB page ⑧					

Qty. vide MB page ⑧					
= 5110's					
① Rs 2131.16/N = 10.656=0					

37 Clearing and enabling Road Land including up-rooting wild vegetation --- etc to all roads					
Qty. vide MB page ⑧					
= 6.455 hq					
① Rs 75360.38/hq = 34,288=0					

47 Excavation of Road work in soil with hydraulic excavator of 1.00 m capacity --- etc					
--	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
to all jobs					
Qty. vide page (11)					
= 36 m ³					
@ Rs. 96.85/m ³					= 3,469.00

5) construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with a lift up to 1.5m --- etc to all jobs.

Qty vide MB page (15) & (19)
 = 882.713 + 1096.225
 = 1978.938

Qty.

for 30% lead = 593.2

@ Rs 241.32/m³ = 1,43,272.00

for 70% lead = 1385.0

3

@ Rs 171.69 = 2,37,842.00

6) construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder with approved material --- etc to all jobs

Qty vide page (18) & (19)
 = 1891 m³

@ Rs 244.59/m³ = 4,62,520.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13) providing and fixing typical informatory sign 190 etc. to amount					
Qty vide MB page					(2187)
= 2+1=3					
② Rs 12,133.80					= 36,401=00
total Rs					= 62,30,050=
Add GST 18% Rs					= 11,21,409=00
Add (1% L.C) Rs					= 62,301=00
Add Signiorage Rs					= 1,39,957=00
Value 10%					
total Rs					= 75,53,717=

Less 25% below as Rs = 18,88,429=00

per BOQ

~~Net total Payable~~ = 56,65,288=00
Amount

Less previous payment

17,72,769 + 14,17,466 = 31,90,235=00
Rs

Net total Amount = 24,75,053=00

clp

Amal

9/11/2025

(85)

28/11/2025

(118)

28-11-2025

Material statement:

1) E/W ÷ 1096.225m³

2) Sand = 93.86m³

3) Screening = 56.46m³

4) total = 503.64m³

Continuation

(85)

28/11/2025